Vortex Eco External
Range
When space is at a premium indoors, an
external boiler can provide the solution.
Grant’s Vortex Eco External boilers are
competitively priced, highly efficient and
with their durable powder coated casing,
are designed and built to be sited outside
of a property. All the Vortex Eco External
models have multi-directional flueing
options providing flexibility when it comes to
installation.
Model shown: VTXECO15/21
Models
VTXOMECO15/21 Vortex Eco External 15-21kW
VTXOMECO21/26 Vortex Eco External 21-26kW
VTXOMECO26/35 Vortex Eco External 26-35kW
Vortex Eco External
System Range
The Vortex Eco External System boiler range
consists of three models which are also
supplied with a high quality external powder
coated paint finish. Similar to the Eco Utility
System range, all of the Eco External System
boilers include a factory fitted expansion
vessel, filling loop, pressure gauge, automatic
air vent, pressure relief valve and high
efficiency circulating pump.
Model shown: VTXSECO15/21
Models
VTXSOMECO15/21 Vortex Eco External System 15-21kW
VTXSOMECO21/26 Vortex Eco External System 21-26kW
VTXSOMECO26/35 Vortex Eco External System 26-35kW
5
year
guarantee*
*When installed by a G1 Installer.